
WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Group Results 3M
July 02, 2016
Results By WTRC

Male 3M Winner
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Quent Bearden        Lubbock  
TEXAS       41      1            16:10.0

Male 10 to 12
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Lathen Myers         Lubbock  
TEXAS       10      19           22:29.9
2                                 Dylan Shrimpton      Brownfield           
11      29           24:07.9
3                                 Brandon Burriss      Lubbock  
TEXAS       12      71           29:35.3
4                                 Darian Munoz         Brownfield           
12      81           31:44.8
5                                 Logan Shrimpton      Brownfield           
11      82           31:45.2
6                                 Luke Scifres         Brownfield           
10      119          47:15.1

Male 13 to 15
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Colby Sandoval       Lubbock  
TEXAS       13      6            18:59.8
2                                 Jalen Sandoval       Lubbock  
TEXAS       15      8            21:03.2
3                                 Riki Sampson         Lubbock  
TEXAS       13      9            21:24.7
4                                 Skyhlar Myers        Lubbock  
TEXAS       13      30           24:18.5
5                                 Matthew Tiemann      Lubbock  
TEXAS       14      62           28:48.4
6                                 Alex Lopez           Wolfforth  
TEXAS     14      91           33:12.5

Male 16 to 19
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Jett Buchanan        Lubbock  
TEXAS       18      3            17:43.5
2                                 Christopher Gaschen  Lubbock  
TEXAS       19      5            18:37.0
3                                 Samuel Fenton        Lubbock  
TEXAS       16      13           21:58.2
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4                                 Gabel Truong         Lubbock  
TEXAS       16      23           23:09.1
5-updated                         Zachary Tiemann      Lubbock  
TEXAS       16      43           25:10

Male 20 to 24
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Josiah Baker         Lubbock  
TEXAS       20      2            16:43.9
2                                 Matt Stroble         Lubbock  
TEXAS       24      106          38:29.4

Male 25 to 29
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Ben Miller           Luboock  
TEXAS       27      4            17:45.1
2                                 Cole Martin          Lubbock  
TEXAS       25      20           22:31.7
3                                 Justin M Brown       Lubbock  
TX          29      22           22:32.9
4                                 Robert A Findley II  Odessa  
TEXAS        28      26           23:42.8
5                                 Adam Salinas         Lubbock  
TX          29      36           24:55.1
6                                 Keith Rodriguez      Brownfield  
TEXAS    28      59           28:26.6
7                                 Kyle Williamson      Hobbs  NM            
28      114          40:52.9

Male 30 to 34
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Emmanuel Ramirez     Lubbock  
TEXAS       32      10           21:36.3
2                                 Matt McCallister     Ransom 
Cnyn  TEXAS   34      11           21:51.5
3                                 Matthew Wallis       Lubbock  
TEXAS       31      17           22:25.1
4                                 Johnny Lucio         Lubbock  
TEXAS       31      38           24:56.1
5                                 Alan West            Wolfforth  
TEXAS     33      99           35:30.1

Male 35 to 39
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Michael Sandoval     Lubbock  
TEXAS       39      37           24:55.3
2                                 Tyler Trammel        Lubbock  
TEXAS       37      57           28:10.9
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3                                 Jason Calvert        Lubbock  
TX          37      105          38:15.0

Male 40 to 44
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Brian Hall           
Shallowater  TEXAS   44      18           22:25.6
2                                 Chad Price           Lubbock  
TX          44      35           24:54.1
3                                 Tim Evans            Lubbock  
TEXAS       44      60           28:27.9
4                                 Jerrod Martin        Lubbock  
TEXAS       40      102          35:39.8

Male 45 to 49
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Glen Poklikuha       Lubbock  
TEXAS       45      12           21:56.4
2                                 Brett Peikert        Wolfforth  
TEXAS     48      14           22:08.6
3                                 Bobby Mora           Lubbock  
TEXAS       48      34           24:43.5
4                                 Shannon Anderson     Lubbock  
TEXAS       45      41           25:04.5
5                                 Robert Davy          
Friendswood  TEXAS   46      85           31:58.7

Male 50 to 54
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Rudy Ramirez         Lubbock  
TEXAS       51      25           23:31.8
2                                 Paul Gaschen         Lubbock  
TEXAS       50      87           32:48.7

Male 55 to 59
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Chris Lonngren       Lubbock  
TEXAS       57      28           24:02.1
2                                 Arturo Reyes         Wolfforth  
TEXAS     55      63           28:48.5
3                                 Bill Gelber          Lubbock  
TEXAS       57      68           29:06.0
4                                 Gail Faries          Lubbock  
TEXAS       56      80           31:24.6
5                                 Marc Williamson      Hobbs  NM            
57      90           33:09.7

Male 60 to 64
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Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Fred Constancio      Lubbock  
TEXAS       63      67           29:02.9
2                                 Terry Dalton         Lubbock  
TEXAS       61      73           29:44.7

Male 65 to 69
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Darrel McMillen      Lubbock  
TEXAS       69      39           24:57.8
2                                 Jack Bearden         Lubbock  
TEXAS       69      51           27:06.6
3                                 Fred Weber           Lubbock  
TEXAS       65      53           27:27.4
4                                 Ronnie Prigg         Lubbock  
TEXAS       65      58           28:25.6
5                                 Rickey Evans         Lorenzo  
TEXAS       66      97           35:05.3
6                                 James Livermore      Lubbock  
TEXAS       69      107          38:40.2

Male 70 to 74
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 James Pratt          Lubbock  
TX          74      111          39:26.4
2                                 Richard Lampe        Lubbock  
TX          72      115          42:45.6

Male 75 and Over
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Ralph Wolf           Lubbock  
TX          79      95           33:55.0
2                                 Bill Felton          Lubbock  
TX          81      98           35:28.7

Female 3M Winner
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Lory Ioppolo         Lubbock  
TEXAS       40      7            19:52.0

Female 10 to 12
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Emma Lopez           Wolfforth  
TEXAS     12      24           23:26.3
2                                 Saylor Corelis       Lubbock  
TEXAS       10      43           25:27.5
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3                                 Sky Reyes            Brownfield  
TEXAS    12      47           26:04.6
4                                 Brianne Franco       Brownfield  
TEXAS    11      55           27:50.1
5                                 Mallory Davy         
Friendswood  TEXAS   12      84           31:58.6
6                                 Ella Martin          Lubbock  
TEXAS       10      100          35:39.3
7                                 Jill Franco          Brownfield  
TEXAS    11      104          37:02.1

Female 13 to 15
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Kyden Corelis        Lubbock  
TEXAS       14      50           26:52.7
2                                 Tara Churchwell      Brownfield           
13      64           28:50.4

Female 16 to 19
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Brylie Corelis       Lubbock  
TX          16      48           26:17.7
2                                 Evyn Decker          Amarillo  
TEXAS      16      76           30:31.2
3                                 Makenzie Marrs       Canyon  
TEXAS        18      93           33:44.3

Female 20 to 24
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Alyssa Goard         Lubbock  
TEXAS       23      16           22:22.2
2                                 Amber Brown          Lubbock  
TEXAS       23      44           25:29.9
3                                 Jessica Martin       Lubbock  
TEXAS       24      45           25:30.0
4                                 Bethany Lowrie       Lubbock  
TX          20      52           27:09.6
5                                 Christy Baugh        Lubbock  
TEXAS       20      74           30:11.9
6                                 Hayden Wolf          Big Sandy  
TEXAS     20      103          36:07.0

Female 25 to 29
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Amy Martin           Lubbock  
TEXAS       27      54           27:36.3

Female 30 to 34
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Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Amanda Boston        Lubbock  
TEXAS       32      15           22:21.0
2                                 Jill Bourne          Lubbock  
TEXAS       32      21           22:31.7
3                                 Rebecca McCallister  Ransom 
Cnyn  TEXAS   33      32           24:33.6
4                                 Tara Bearden         Lubbock  
TEXAS       32      33           24:37.3
5                                 Lynn Snodgrass       Lubbock  
TEXAS       34      40           25:01.0
6                                 Christina Ramirez    Lubbock  
TEXAS       30      66           28:57.8
7                                 Tiffany West         Dumas  
TEXAS         33      72           29:41.9
8                                 Kyley Whitefield     Lubbock  
TEXAS       34      86           32:04.4
9                                 Taylor Wolf          Lubbock  
TEXAS       31      88           32:50.3
10                                Maegin Seales        Lubbock  
TEXAS       33      89           32:58.1
11                                Robbie Vittitow      Lubbock  
TEXAS       32      94           33:44.6
12                                Kelli West           Wolfforth  
TEXAS     30      108          39:05.1
13                                Shanna Faries        Lubbock  
TEXAS       31      112          39:39.5
14                                Carla Eichler        Lubbock  
TEXAS       31      121          53:10.4

Female 35 to 39
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Mandy Satterwhite    Lubbock  
TEXAS       38      31           24:20.4
2                                 Loraleigh Donjuan    Brownfield  
TEXAS    35      46           25:52.3
3                                 Liza Sandoval        Lubbock  
TEXAS       38      61           28:33.1
4                                 Heather Riley        Plainview  
TEXAS     35      75           30:15.5
5                                 Veronica Davy        
Friendswood  TEXAS   39      109          39:16.6
6                                 Alicia Lopez                              
36      110          39:21.9
7                                 Aubrey Calvert       Lubbock  
TX          36      117          44:34.4

Female 40 to 44
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
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1                                 Melissa Esquibel     Lubbock  
TEXAS       44      56           27:52.2
2                                 Jenny Decker         Amarillo  
TEXAS      41      79           31:22.2
3                                 Stacy Cain           Lubbock  
TEXAS       43      83           31:51.5

Female 45 to 49
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Kippi Buchanan       Lubbock  
TEXAS       46      27           23:59.2
2                                 Debbie Gelber        Lubbock  
TX          47      42           25:16.9
3                                 Cathy Paden          Slaton  
TEXAS        46      49           26:33.5
4                                 Ronda Russell        
Shallowater  TEXAS   46      70           29:29.9
5                                 Lori Ware            Levelland  
TEXAS     48      77           31:00.8
6                                 Wendy Anderson       Lubbock  
TEXAS       46      78           31:17.7
7                                 Sheila Martin        Lubbock  
TEXAS       46      101          35:39.5

Female 50 to 54
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Pam Gaschen          Lubbock  
TEXAS       51      69           29:10.4
2                                 Irma Estrada         Abernathy  
TX        54      118          45:57.3

Female 55 to 59
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Terri Evans          Lorenzo  
TEXAS       57      92           33:32.7
2                                 Cilvia Arguellez     Brownfield  
TEXAS    59      96           34:26.0
3                                 Gayla Timmerman      Lubbock  
TEXAS       55      120          48:34.0

Female 60 to 64
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
1                                 Lydia Turner         Levelland  
TX        62      113          40:44.6

Female 65 and Over
Place                             Name                 City                 
Age     Overall   Total Time
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1                                 Elayne Farrar        Brownfield  
TEXAS    68      116          43:47.3
2                                 Linda Eichler        Lubbock  
TEXAS       65      122          53:11.1

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Graded Results-3M
July 02, 2016
3M CLYDES/ATHENA

Female Finishers
Place                   Name              City              Age   
Gender  Actual Time    Net Time
    1                   Margaret Shields  Lubbock  TEXAS    44    
F           29:23.8     27:14.1
    2                   Sara Beedy        Brownfield  TEXAS 32    
F           32:01.0     31:55.2
    3                   Sherrelle Vaughn  Lubbock  TEXAS    31    
F           37:06.9     37:04.0
    4                   Yvonne Banda      Lubbock  TEXAS    35    
F           41:33.2     41:03.8
    5                   Debbie Johnson    Buffalo Spg Lk TX 55    
F           51:26.6     41:29.7
    6                   Jansen Wilhite    Abilene  TEXAS    28    
F           45:02.2     45:02.2
    7                   Yvette Perez      Tahoka  TEXAS     37    
F           46:44.4     45:45.5

Male Finishers
Place                   Name              City              Age   
Gender  Actual Time    Net Time
    1                   Adam Puckett      Lubbock  TX       45    
M           23:22.9     21:16.5
    2                   David Vaughn      Lubbock  TEXAS    33    
M           26:42.8     26:24.4
    3                   Richard Hill      Lubbock  TEXAS    56    
M           34:25.2     28:39.0
---------------------------------------------------------------

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN 10 MILE
Age Group Results-10M
July 02, 2016

Male 10M Winner
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Heath Pennell     Lubbock  TEXAS     48    
1        1:06:29.0

Male 25 to 29
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
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1                      Paul Friener      Lubbock  TEXAS     28    
18       1:29:30.3
2                      Max Holcombe      Brownfield  TEXAS  28    
23       1:35:36.6

Male 30 to 34
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Cody Lass         Lubbock  TEXAS     31    
9        1:22:19.4
2                      Joshua Haynes     Lubbock  TEXAS     34    
15       1:26:21.8
3                      Mike Lemon        Lubbock  TEXAS     32    
16       1:28:13.9

Male 35 to 39
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Joshua Leyva      Lubbock  TX        36    
2        1:07:32.2
2                      Justin Hesse      Brownfield  TEXAS  35    
3        1:09:35.5
3                      Damon West        Lubbock  TEXAS     36    
5        1:15:53.2
4                      Jay Whitefield    Lubbock  TEXAS     35    
17       1:29:18.5
5                      Mario Kopecky     Lubbock  TEXAS     35    
33       1:44:31.3

Male 45 to 49
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Mike Humphrey     Lubbock  TEXAS     49    
12       1:24:07.4
2                      Frank Mendoza     Earth  TEXAS       49    
14       1:26:16.7

Male 50 to 54
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TX      51    
4        1:12:57.5
2                      Joseph Kueser     Lubbock  TEXAS     54    
11       1:22:56.5
3                      Mark Woodfin      Lubbock  TX        54    
13       1:25:08.0
4                      Scott Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS     54    
21       1:32:42.8
5                      Larry Nusbaum     Lubbock  TEXAS     52    
32       1:41:07.4
6                      David Franco      Brownfield  TEXAS  51    
34       1:47:32.1
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Male 55 to 59
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Steve German      Lubbock  TEXAS     59    
38       1:52:18.1

Male 60 to 64
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Rick Akers        Lubbock  TEXAS     61    
8        1:20:46.7
2                      Ian Scott Fleming Lubbock  TX        61    
29       1:39:51.7

Male 65 to 69
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS     65    
19       1:31:16.6
2                      Michael McDonald  Lubbock  TEXAS     67    
35       1:51:06.6

Male 75 and Over
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Gorden Jenkins    Amarillo  TEXAS    75    
39       1:55:37.8

Female 10M Winner
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Michaela Jansen   Lubbock  TX        43    
6        1:17:13.7

Female 25 to 29
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Callie Cox        Lubbock  TEXAS     28    
10       1:22:41.2
2                      Jenny Miller      Luboock  TEXAS     28    
30       1:39:52.0

Female 30 to 34
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Allison Pennell   Lubbock  TEXAS     33    
7        1:17:56.1
2                      Tammy Mosteller   Levelland  TEXAS   32    
28       1:37:32.6
3                      Autumn Lass       Lubbock  TEXAS     30    
36       1:52:12.3
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Female 35 to 39
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Cheri Gerwig      Lubbovk  TEXAS     36    
20       1:32:02.4

Female 40 to 44
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Sandra Saenz      Lubbock  TEXAS     41    
27       1:37:27.3

Female 45 to 49
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Deloras Shubert   Midland  TEXAS     48    
24       1:35:46.8
2                      Nancy McIntyre    Lubbock  TEXAS     46    
25       1:36:30.6
3                      Helen Esquivel    Lubbock  TEXAS     48    
26       1:36:54.5

Female 50 to 54
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Connie Waddell    Wolfforth  TEXAS   51    
22       1:32:48.7
2                      Kathy Torres      Lubbock  TEXAS     51    
31       1:41:07.1
3                      Margaret Woodfin  Lubbock  TX        52    
37       1:52:14.3
4                      Reeda York        Levelland  TX      53    
40       2:00:24.4

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
Age Graded Results
July 02, 2016
10M CLYDES/ATHENA

Male Finishers
Place                   Name          City             Age    
Gender  Actual Time   Net Time
    1                   Nathan Paden  Slaton  TEXAS    48     M         
1:24:47.1  1:16:40.3
    2                   Jaime Lopez   Wolfforth  TEXAS 44     M         
1:36:53.6  1:30:31.0
    3                   Jerry Adams   Lubbock  TEXAS   40     M         
1:35:21.4  1:31:55.4
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------
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WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
3 MILE OVERALL
July 02, 2016

Place                   Name                City                 
Age    Age Grp Place       TIME Time Back     PACE
1                       Quent Bearden       Lubbock  TEXAS       
41          1 3M AGR    16:10.0             5:23/M
2                       Josiah Baker        Lubbock  TEXAS       
20         1 M 20-24    16:43.9    0:33.9   5:34/M
3                       Jett Buchanan       Lubbock  TEXAS       
18         1 M 16-19    17:43.5    1:33.4   5:54/M
4                       Ben Miller          Luboock  TEXAS       
27         1 M 25-29    17:45.1    1:35.1   5:55/M
5                       Christopher Gaschen Lubbock  TEXAS       
19         2 M 16-19    18:37.0    2:27.0   6:12/M
6                       Colby Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS       
13         1 M 13-15    18:59.8    2:49.7   6:20/M
7                       Lory Ioppolo        Lubbock  TEXAS       
40          1 3M AGR    19:52.0    3:41.9   6:37/M
8                       Jalen Sandoval      Lubbock  TEXAS       
15         2 M 13-15    21:03.2    4:53.1   7:01/M
9                       Riki Sampson        Lubbock  TEXAS       
13         3 M 13-15    21:24.7    5:14.6   7:08/M
10                      Emmanuel Ramirez    Lubbock  TEXAS       
32         1 M 30-34    21:36.3    5:26.2   7:12/M
11                      Matt McCallister    Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   
34         2 M 30-34    21:51.5    5:41.4   7:17/M
12                      Glen Poklikuha      Lubbock  TEXAS       
45         1 M 45-49    21:56.4    5:46.4   7:19/M
13                      Samuel Fenton       Lubbock  TEXAS       
16         3 M 16-19    21:58.2    5:48.1   7:19/M
14                      Brett Peikert       Wolfforth  TEXAS     
48         2 M 45-49    22:08.6    5:58.6   7:23/M
15                      Amanda Boston       Lubbock  TEXAS       
32         1 F 30-34    22:21.0    6:10.9   7:27/M
16                      Alyssa Goard        Lubbock  TEXAS       
23         1 F 20-24    22:22.2    6:12.1   7:27/M
17                      Matthew Wallis      Lubbock  TEXAS       
31         3 M 30-34    22:25.1    6:15.1   7:28/M
18                      Brian Hall          Shallowater  TEXAS   
44         1 M 40-44    22:25.6    6:15.5   7:28/M
19                      Lathen Myers        Lubbock  TEXAS       
10         1 M 10-12    22:29.9    6:19.9   7:30/M
20                      Cole Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS       
25         2 M 25-29    22:31.7    6:21.6   7:30/M
21                      Jill Bourne         Lubbock  TEXAS       
32         2 F 30-34    22:31.7    6:21.7   7:30/M
22                      Justin M Brown      Lubbock  TX          
29         3 M 25-29    22:32.9    6:22.9   7:31/M
23                      Gabel Truong        Lubbock  TEXAS       
16         4 M 16-19    23:09.1    6:59.1   7:43/M
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24                      Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX          
45         1 M 10-99    23:22.9    7:12.9   7:47/M
25                      Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS     
12         1 F 10-12    23:26.3    7:16.2   7:49/M
26                      Rudy Ramirez        Lubbock  TEXAS       
51         1 M 50-54    23:31.8    7:21.7   7:50/M
27                      Robert A Findley II Odessa  TEXAS        
28         4 M 25-29    23:42.8    7:32.7   7:54/M
28                      Kippi Buchanan      Lubbock  TEXAS       
46         1 F 45-49    23:59.2    7:49.1   8:00/M
29                      Chris Lonngren      Lubbock  TEXAS       
57         1 M 55-59    24:02.1    7:52.0   8:01/M
30                      Dylan Shrimpton     Brownfield  TEXAS    
11         2 M 10-12    24:07.9    7:57.9   8:02/M
31                      Skyhlar Myers       Lubbock  TEXAS       
13         4 M 13-15    24:18.5    8:08.4   8:06/M
32                      Mandy Satterwhite   Lubbock  TEXAS       
38         1 F 35-39    24:20.4    8:10.3   8:07/M
33                      Rebecca McCallister Ransom Cnyn  TEXAS   
33         3 F 30-34    24:33.6    8:23.6   8:11/M
34                      Tara Bearden        Lubbock  TEXAS       
32         4 F 30-34    24:37.3    8:27.3   8:12/M
35                      Bobby Mora          Lubbock  TEXAS       
48         3 M 45-49    24:43.5    8:33.5   8:14/M
36                      Chad Price          Lubbock  TX          
44         2 M 40-44    24:54.1    8:44.1   8:18/M
37                      Adam Salinas        Lubbock  TX          
29         5 M 25-29    24:55.1    8:45.1   8:18/M
38                      Michael Sandoval    Lubbock  TEXAS       
39         1 M 35-39    24:55.3    8:45.2   8:18/M
39                      Johnny Lucio        Lubbock  TEXAS       
31         4 M 30-34    24:56.1    8:46.0   8:19/M
40                      Darrel McMillen     Lubbock  TEXAS       
69         1 M 65-69    24:57.8    8:47.8   8:19/M
41                      Lynn Snodgrass      Lubbock  TEXAS       
34         5 F 30-34    25:01.0    8:51.0   8:20/M
42                      Shannon Anderson    Lubbock  TEXAS       
45         4 M 45-49    25:04.5    8:54.4   8:21/M
43                      Zachary Tiemann     Lubbock  TEXAS       
16         5 M 16-19    25:10               8:22/M
44                      Debbie Gelber       Lubbock  TX          
47         2 F 45-49    25:16.9    9:06.9   8:25/M
45                      Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS       
10         2 F 10-12    25:27.5    9:17.5   8:29/M
46                      Amber Brown         Lubbock  TEXAS       
23         2 F 20-24    25:29.9    9:19.9   8:30/M
47                      Jessica Martin      Lubbock  TEXAS       
24         3 F 20-24    25:30.0    9:20.0   8:30/M
48                      Loraleigh Donjuan   Brownfield  TEXAS    
35         2 F 35-39    25:52.3    9:42.3   8:37/M
49                      Sky Reyes           Brownfield  TEXAS    
12         3 F 10-12    26:04.6    9:54.6   8:41/M
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50                      Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TX          
16         1 F 16-19    26:17.7   10:07.6   8:46/M
51                      Cathy Paden         Slaton  TEXAS        
46         3 F 45-49    26:33.5   10:23.4   8:51/M
52                      David Vaughn        Lubbock  TEXAS       
33         2 M 10-99    26:42.8   10:32.8   8:54/M
53                      Kyden Corelis       Lubbock  TEXAS       
14         1 F 13-15    26:52.7   10:42.7   8:57/M
54                      Jack Bearden        Lubbock  TEXAS       
69         2 M 65-69    27:06.6   10:56.5   9:02/M
55                      Bethany Lowrie      Lubbock  TX          
20         4 F 20-24    27:09.6   10:59.5   9:03/M
56                      Fred Weber          Lubbock  TEXAS       
65         3 M 65-69    27:27.4   11:17.4   9:09/M
57                      Amy Martin          Lubbock  TEXAS       
27         1 F 25-29    27:36.3   11:26.3   9:12/M
58                      Brianne Franco      Brownfield  TEXAS    
11         4 F 10-12    27:50.1   11:40.1   9:17/M
59                      Melissa Esquibel    Lubbock  TEXAS       
44         1 F 40-44    27:52.2   11:42.1   9:17/M
60                      Tyler Trammel       Lubbock  TEXAS       
37         2 M 35-39    28:10.9   12:00.8   9:23/M
61                      Ronnie Prigg        Lubbock  TEXAS       
65         4 M 65-69    28:25.6   12:15.6   9:28/M
62                      Keith Rodriguez     Brownfield  TEXAS    
28         6 M 25-29    28:26.6   12:16.5   9:29/M
63                      Tim Evans           Lubbock  TEXAS       
44         3 M 40-44    28:27.9   12:17.8   9:29/M
64                      Liza Sandoval       Lubbock  TEXAS       
38         3 F 35-39    28:33.1   12:23.1   9:31/M
65                      Matthew Tiemann     Lubbock  TEXAS       
14         5 M 13-15    28:48.4   12:38.4   9:36/M
66                      Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TEXAS     
55         2 M 55-59    28:48.5   12:38.4   9:36/M
67                      Tara Churchwell     Brownfield  TEXAS    
13         2 F 13-15    28:50.4   12:40.3   9:37/M
68                      Christina Ramirez   Lubbock  TEXAS       
30         6 F 30-34    28:57.8   12:47.8   9:39/M
69                      Fred Constancio     Lubbock  TEXAS       
63         1 M 60-64    29:02.9   12:52.9   9:41/M
70                      Bill Gelber         Lubbock  TEXAS       
57         3 M 55-59    29:06.0   12:55.9   9:42/M
71                      Pam Gaschen         Lubbock  TEXAS       
51         1 F 50-54    29:10.4   13:00.3   9:43/M
72                      Margaret Shields    Lubbock  TEXAS       
44         1 F 10-99    29:23.8   13:13.7   9:48/M
73                      Ronda Russell       Shallowater  TEXAS   
46         4 F 45-49    29:29.9   13:19.8   9:50/M
74                      Brandon Burriss     Lubbock  TEXAS       
12         3 M 10-12    29:35.3   13:25.3   9:52/M
75                      Tiffany West        Dumas  TEXAS         
33         7 F 30-34    29:41.9   13:31.8   9:54/M
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76                      Terry Dalton        Lubbock  TEXAS       
61         2 M 60-64    29:44.7   13:34.6   9:55/M
77                      Christy Baugh       Lubbock  TEXAS       
20         5 F 20-24    30:11.9   14:01.9  10:04/M
78                      Heather Riley       Plainview  TEXAS     
35         4 F 35-39    30:15.5   14:05.5  10:05/M
79                      Evyn Decker         Amarillo  TEXAS      
16         2 F 16-19    30:31.2   14:21.2  10:10/M
80                      Lori Ware           Levelland  TEXAS     
48         5 F 45-49    31:00.8   14:50.7  10:20/M
81                      Wendy Anderson      Lubbock  TEXAS       
46         6 F 45-49    31:17.7   15:07.7  10:26/M
82                      Jenny Decker        Amarillo  TEXAS      
41         2 F 40-44    31:22.2   15:12.1  10:27/M
83                      Gail Faries         Lubbock  TEXAS       
56         4 M 55-59    31:24.6   15:14.6  10:28/M
84                      Darian Munoz        Brownfield  TEXAS    
12         4 M 10-12    31:44.8   15:34.7  10:35/M
85                      Logan Shrimpton     Brownfield  TEXAS    
11         5 M 10-12    31:45.2   15:35.1  10:35/M
86                      Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS       
43         3 F 40-44    31:51.5   15:41.4  10:37/M
87                      Mallory Davy        Friendswood  TEXAS   
12         5 F 10-12    31:58.6   15:48.6  10:39/M
88                      Robert Davy         Friendswood  TEXAS   
46         5 M 45-49    31:58.7   15:48.7  10:39/M
89                      Sara Beedy          Brownfield  TEXAS    
32         2 F 10-99    32:01.0   15:50.9  10:40/M
90                      Kyley Whitefield    Lubbock  TEXAS       
34         8 F 30-34    32:04.4   15:54.4  10:41/M
91                      Paul Gaschen        Lubbock  TEXAS       
50         2 M 50-54    32:48.7   16:38.6  10:56/M
92                      Taylor Wolf         Lubbock  TEXAS       
31         9 F 30-34    32:50.3   16:40.2  10:57/M
93                      Maegin Seales       Lubbock  TEXAS       
33        10 F 30-34    32:58.1   16:48.1  10:59/M
94                      Marc Williamson     Hobbs  NM            
57         5 M 55-59    33:09.7   16:59.6  11:03/M
95                      Alex Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS     
14         6 M 13-15    33:12.5   17:02.4  11:04/M
96                      Terri Evans         Lorenzo  TEXAS       
57         1 F 55-59    33:32.7   17:22.6  11:11/M
97                      Makenzie Marrs      Canyon  TEXAS        
18         3 F 16-19    33:44.3   17:34.2  11:15/M
98                      Robbie Vittitow     Lubbock  TEXAS       
32        11 F 30-34    33:44.6   17:34.5  11:15/M
99                      Ralph Wolf          Lubbock  TX          
79         1 M 75-99    33:55.0   17:44.9  11:18/M
100                     Richard Hill        Lubbock  TEXAS       
56         3 M 10-99    34:25.2   18:15.1  11:28/M
101                     Cilvia Arguellez    Brownfield  TEXAS    
59         2 F 55-59    34:26.0   18:16.0  11:29/M
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102                     Rickey Evans        Lorenzo  TEXAS       
66         5 M 65-69    35:05.3   18:55.2  11:42/M
103                     Bill Felton         Lubbock  TX          
81         2 M 75-99    35:28.7   19:18.7  11:49/M
104                     Alan West           Wolfforth  TEXAS     
33         5 M 30-34    35:30.1   19:20.0  11:50/M
105                     Ella Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS       
10         6 F 10-12    35:39.3   19:29.3  11:53/M
106                     Sheila Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS       
46         7 F 45-49    35:39.5   19:29.5  11:53/M
107                     Jerrod Martin       Lubbock  TEXAS       
40         4 M 40-44    35:39.8   19:29.8  11:53/M
108                     Hayden Wolf         Big Sandy  TEXAS     
20         6 F 20-24    36:07.0   19:56.9  12:02/M
109                     Jill Franco         Brownfield  TEXAS    
11         7 F 10-12    37:02.1   20:52.0  12:21/M
110                     Sherrelle Vaughn    Lubbock  TEXAS       
31         3 F 10-99    37:06.9   20:56.9  12:22/M
111                     Jason Calvert       Lubbock  TX          
37         3 M 35-39    38:15.0   22:04.9  12:45/M
112                     Matt Stroble        Lubbock  TEXAS       
24         2 M 20-24    38:29.4   22:19.4  12:50/M
113                     James Livermore     Lubbock  TEXAS       
69         6 M 65-69    38:40.2   22:30.1  12:53/M
114                     Kelli West          Wolfforth  TEXAS     
30        12 F 30-34    39:05.1   22:55.1  13:02/M
115                     Veronica Davy       Friendswood  TEXAS   
39         5 F 35-39    39:16.6   23:06.5  13:05/M
116                     Alicia Lopez        Brownfield  TEXAS    
36         6 F 35-39    39:21.9   23:11.9  13:07/M
117                     James Pratt         Lubbock  TX          
74         1 M 70-74    39:26.4   23:16.4  13:09/M
118                     Shanna Faries       Lubbock  TEXAS       
31        13 F 30-34    39:39.5   23:29.5  13:13/M
119                     Lydia Turner        Levelland  TX        
62         1 F 60-64    40:44.6   24:34.6  13:35/M
120                     Kyle Williamson     Hobbs  NM            
28         7 M 25-29    40:52.9   24:42.8  13:37/M
121                     Yvonne Banda        Lubbock  TEXAS       
35         4 F 10-99    41:33.2   25:23.2  13:51/M
122                     Richard Lampe       Lubbock  TX          
72         2 M 70-74    42:45.6   26:35.5  14:15/M
123                     Elayne Farrar       Brownfield  TEXAS    
68         1 F 65-99    43:47.3   27:37.2  14:36/M
124                     Aubrey Calvert      Lubbock  TX          
36         7 F 35-39    44:34.4   28:24.4  14:51/M
125                     Jansen Wilhite      Abilene  TEXAS       
28         5 F 10-99    45:02.2   28:52.1  15:01/M
126                     Irma Estrada        Abernathy  TX        
54         2 F 50-54    45:57.3   29:47.3  15:19/M
127                     Yvette Perez        Tahoka  TEXAS        
37         6 F 10-99    46:44.4   30:34.3  15:35/M
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128                     Luke Scifres        Brownfield  TEXAS    
10         6 M 10-12    47:15.1   31:05.0  15:45/M
129                     Gayla Timmerman     Lubbock  TEXAS       
55         3 F 55-59    48:34.0   32:24.0  16:11/M
130                     Debbie Johnson      Buffalo Spg Lk  TX   
55         7 F 10-99    51:26.6   35:16.6  17:09/M
131                     Carla Eichler       Lubbock  TEXAS       
31        14 F 30-34    53:10.4   37:00.3  17:43/M
132                     Linda Eichler       Lubbock  TEXAS       
65         2 F 65-99    53:11.1   37:01.0  17:44/M

WTRC FIRECRACKER RUN
10 MILE OVERALL
July 02, 2016

Place                   Name             City                Age    
Age Grp Place           TIME      Time Back           PACE
1                       Heath Pennell    Lubbock  TEXAS      48          
1 3M AGR      1:06:29.0                        6:39/M
2                       Joshua Leyva     Lubbock  TX         36         
1 M 35-39      1:07:32.2         1:03.2         6:45/M
3                       Justin Hesse     Brownfield  TEXAS   35         
2 M 35-39      1:09:35.5         3:06.5         6:58/M
4                       Martin Montalvo  Plainview  TX       51         
1 M 50-54      1:12:57.5         6:28.5         7:18/M
5                       Damon West       Lubbock  TEXAS      36         
3 M 35-39      1:15:53.2         9:24.2         7:35/M
6                       Michaela Jansen  Lubbock  TX         43          
1 3M FEM      1:17:13.7        10:44.7         7:43/M
7                       Allison Pennell  Lubbock  TEXAS      33         
1 F 30-34      1:17:56.1        11:27.0         7:48/M
8                       Rick Akers       Lubbock  TEXAS      61         
1 M 60-64      1:20:46.7        14:17.7         8:05/M
9                       Cody Lass        Lubbock  TEXAS      31         
1 M 30-34      1:22:19.4        15:50.3         8:14/M
10                      Callie Cox       Lubbock  TEXAS      28         
1 F 25-29      1:22:41.2        16:12.2         8:16/M
11                      Joseph Kueser    Lubbock  TEXAS      54         
2 M 50-54      1:22:56.5        16:27.5         8:18/M
12                      Mike Humphrey    Lubbock  TEXAS      49         
1 M 45-49      1:24:07.4        17:38.3         8:25/M
13                      Nathan Paden     Slaton  TEXAS       48         
1 M 16-99      1:24:47.1        18:18.1         8:29/M
14                      Mark Woodfin     Lubbock  TX         54         
3 M 50-54      1:25:08.0        18:39.0         8:31/M
15                      Frank Mendoza    Earth  TEXAS        49         
2 M 45-49      1:26:16.7        19:47.7         8:38/M
16                      Joshua Haynes    Lubbock  TEXAS      34         
2 M 30-34      1:26:21.8        19:52.8         8:38/M
17                      Mike Lemon       Lubbock  TEXAS      32         
3 M 30-34      1:28:13.9        21:44.8         8:49/M
18                      Jay Whitefield   Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
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4 M 35-39      1:29:18.5        22:49.5         8:56/M
19                      Paul Friener     Lubbock  TEXAS      28         
1 M 25-29      1:29:30.3        23:01.3         8:57/M
20                      Jerry Morris     Lubbock  TEXAS      65         
1 M 65-69      1:31:16.6        24:47.6         9:08/M
21                      Cheri Gerwig     Lubbovk  TEXAS      36         
1 F 35-39      1:32:02.4        25:33.4         9:12/M
22                      Scott Cain       Lubbock  TEXAS      54         
4 M 50-54      1:32:42.8        26:13.8         9:16/M
23                      Connie Waddell   Wolfforth  TEXAS    51         
1 F 50-54      1:32:48.7        26:19.7         9:17/M
24                      Jerry Adams      Lubbock  TEXAS      40         
2 M 16-99      1:35:21.4        28:52.4         9:32/M
25                      Max Holcombe     Brownfield  TEXAS   28         
2 M 25-29      1:35:36.6        29:07.6         9:34/M
26                      Deloras Shubert  Midland  TEXAS      48         
1 F 45-49      1:35:46.8        29:17.8         9:35/M
27                      Nancy McIntyre   Lubbock  TEXAS      46         
2 F 45-49      1:36:30.6        30:01.6         9:39/M
28                      Jaime Lopez      Wolfforth  TEXAS    44         
3 M 16-99      1:36:53.6        30:24.5         9:41/M
29                      Helen Esquivel   Lubbock  TEXAS      48         
3 F 45-49      1:36:54.5        30:25.5         9:41/M
30                      Sandra Saenz     Lubbock  TEXAS      41         
1 F 40-44      1:37:27.3        30:58.2         9:45/M
31                      Tammy Mosteller  Levelland  TEXAS    32         
2 F 30-34      1:37:32.6        31:03.5         9:45/M
32                      Ian Scott FlemingLubbock  TX         61         
2 M 60-64      1:39:51.7        33:22.7         9:59/M
33                      Jenny Miller     Luboock  TEXAS      28         
2 F 25-29      1:39:52.0        33:23.0         9:59/M
34                      Kathy Torres     Lubbock  TEXAS      51         
2 F 50-54      1:41:07.1        34:38.1        10:07/M
35                      Larry Nusbaum    Lubbock  TEXAS      52         
5 M 50-54      1:41:07.4        34:38.3        10:07/M
36                      Mario Kopecky    Lubbock  TEXAS      35         
5 M 35-39      1:44:31.3        38:02.3        10:27/M
37                      David Franco     Brownfield  TEXAS   51         
6 M 50-54      1:47:32.1        41:03.1        10:45/M
38                      Michael McDonald Lubbock  TEXAS      67         
2 M 65-69      1:51:06.6        44:37.6        11:07/M
39                      Autumn Lass      Lubbock  TEXAS      30         
3 F 30-34      1:52:12.3        45:43.3        11:13/M
40                      Margaret Woodfin Lubbock  TX         52         
3 F 50-54      1:52:14.3        45:45.2        11:13/M
41                      Steve German     Lubbock  TEXAS      59         
1 M 55-59      1:52:18.1        45:49.1        11:14/M
42                      Gorden Jenkins   Amarillo  TEXAS     75         
1 M 75-99      1:55:37.8        49:08.8        11:34/M
43                      Reeda York       Levelland  TX       53         
4 F 50-54      2:00:24.4        53:55.4        12:02/M
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